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Women / 7 / Younger
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Maher543
Wildfire Gymnastics

9.075 9.675 9.1759.575 37.500
3 1 1 7T 1 

1 

Maylee Chen517
Wildfire Gymnastics

9.025 9.500 9.1759.550 37.250
4 4T 2 7T 2 

2 

Elysse Poux447
West Broward

8.800 9.575 9.3009.525 37.200
9 3 3 1T 3 

3 

Nia Davenport133
Orlando Metro

8.900 9.375 8.9509.125 36.350
7 6T 7T 10 4 

4 

Emily Thayer560
Wildfire Gymnastics

9.100 9.200 9.2508.700 36.250
2 8 11T 5 5 

5 

Lanaya Neal134
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.375 8.8008.800 35.975
5T 6T 10 11T 6 

6 

Celeste Colquett374
Crossfire Gymnastics

8.750 8.500 9.3009.275 35.825
10 10 5 1T 7 

7 

Gracyn Isaacs135
Orlando Metro

9.275 8.750 9.0258.700 35.750
1 9 11T 9 8 

8 

Giuliana Richard419
Top Contenders

8.325 9.500 9.2758.600 35.700
15 4T 13 3T 9 

9 

Nahiara Gonzalez-Ojeda117
Orlando Metro

8.850 9.600 9.2007.900 35.550
8 2 15 6 10 

10 

Brynn Livengood445
West Broward

8.475 8.000 8.7259.125 34.325
13 11 7T 14 11 

11 

Marie Bean-Lim444
West Broward

8.550 7.850 8.6509.100 34.150
12 12 9 15 12 

12 

Anabelle Avant283
Angel's Gymnastics

8.700 7.000 8.7759.350 33.825
11 13 4 13 13 

13 

Jordin Sawyer449
West Broward

9.000 0.000 8.8009.150 26.950
5T 14T 6 11T 14 

14 

Nevaeh Robinson448
West Broward

8.400 0.000 9.2758.525 26.200
14 14T 14 3T 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / Middle
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Glinter123
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.350 9.1509.575 37.075
7 3T 1 6 1 

1 

Olivia Turner130
Orlando Metro

8.775 9.500 9.4759.275 37.025
10 2 3T 1 2 

2 

Journee McClain126
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.025 9.2009.425 37.000
2 9 2 5 3 

3 

Lani De La O521
Wildfire Gymnastics

9.375 9.175 9.1009.275 36.925
1 7T 3T 7 4T

4T

Lake Petersen555
Wildfire Gymnastics

9.050 9.350 9.2759.250 36.925
6 3T 5 4 4T

4T

Gianna Pascual132
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.650 8.8758.375 36.050
5 1 12 10T 6 

6 

Talley Crary567
360 Gymnastics

8.750 9.200 8.8509.200 36.000
11T 6 6 12 7 

7 

Kiley Figurski131
Orlando Metro

8.925 9.275 9.3258.300 35.825
8 5 13 3 8 

8 

Isabella Rein287
Angel's Gymnastics

9.300 8.950 8.6758.600 35.525
3 10 9T 13 9 

9 

Bella Davis280
Emerald City

8.750 8.525 9.3508.200 34.825
11T 11 14 2 10 

10 

Rylee McDaniel415
Top Contenders

8.050 9.175 9.0507.850 34.125
17T 7T 17 8 11 

11 

Alanna Villasenor124
Orlando Metro

8.350 7.650 9.0008.600 33.600
16 14 9T 9 12 

12 

Vanessa Maldonado446
West Broward

8.450 8.350 8.6257.950 33.375
15 12 15 14 13 

13 

Grace Johnson586
TPG

8.750 6.650 8.6007.900 31.900
11T 17 16 15 14 

14 

Kyleigh Nordling494
TPG

8.050 7.225 8.3507.200 30.825
17T 16 18 16 15 

15 

Katheran Bean-Lim443
West Broward

8.525 0.000 8.8758.550 25.950
14 18 11 10T 16 

16 

Maewyn Sandifer127
Orlando Metro

9.175 7.900 0.0008.800 25.875
4 13 8 17T 17 

17 

Alyssa Turner379
Crossfire Gymnastics

8.825 7.500 0.0009.150 25.475
9 15 7 17T 18 

18 
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Women / 7 / Older
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madysen Alvarado129
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.300 9.5509.525 37.525
4T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Sammy Flippin525
Wildfire Gymnastics

9.325 9.200 9.2759.450 37.250
1 4 2 6T 2 

2 

Mia Chen518
Wildfire Gymnastics

9.075 9.275 9.1259.425 36.900
6 3 3 12 3 

3 

Mary Grace Stanford377
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.250 8.600 9.3009.250 36.400
2 12 6 4T 4 

4 

Jolin Smith289
Angel's Gymnastics

8.625 9.150 9.3009.150 36.225
14T 5 7T 4T 5 

5 

Josie Varner380
Crossfire Gymnastics

8.900 8.800 9.3259.050 36.075
9 11 10 3 6 

6 

Sofia Giordano528
Wildfire Gymnastics

8.750 9.500 9.0258.700 35.975
13 1 14T 16 7 

7 

Maddie Spokas581
Angel's Gymnastics

9.150 8.200 9.4259.000 35.775
4T 13T 11 2 8 

8 

Maggie Bartling373
Crossfire Gymnastics

8.950 8.200 9.2009.375 35.725
8 13T 5 11 9 

9 

Sophia Liy587
West Broward

8.300 8.900 9.0759.400 35.675
20 9 4 14T 10 

10 

Jada McDonald575
360 Gymnastics

9.050 9.000 9.2758.275 35.600
7 7 20 6* 11T

11T

Olivia Gilliard573
360 Gymnastics

8.875 8.850 9.2758.600 35.600
10 10 17T 6* 11T

11T

Ashley Meglis576
360 Gymnastics

8.625 9.075 9.1008.700 35.500
14T 6 14T 13 13 

13 

Savannah Kierstead574
360 Gymnastics

8.850 8.950 8.7758.550 35.125
11T 8 19 19 14 

14 

Allison Colon284
Angel's Gymnastics

9.225 7.875 8.9758.950 35.025
3 15 12 17 15 

15 

Natalie Wilson421
Top Contenders

8.600 7.400 9.2509.150 34.400
16 19 7T 10 16 

16 

Theresa Perry417
Top Contenders

8.850 7.425 9.0758.750 34.100
11T 18 13 14T 17 

17 

Mikaela Lee597
Orlando Metro

8.500 7.650 8.6259.150 33.925
18 17 7T 20 18 

18 

Kyra Hovis585
TPG

8.450 7.725 8.8258.700 33.700
19 16 14T 18 19 

19 

Julia Stewart450
West Broward

8.575 0.000 9.2758.600 26.450
17 20 17T 6T 20 

20 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A02

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro X 113.425 27.800 28.750 28.525 28.350
11T 1 2

2 Wildfire Gymnastics X 112.850 27.800 28.675 28.575 27.800
41T 2 1

3 Angel's Gymnastics X 109.175 27.675 26.300 27.500 27.700
53 4 5

4 Crossfire Gymnastics X 108.825 27.100 25.900 27.900 27.925
24 7 3

5 360 Gymnastics X 108.200 26.775 27.275 26.500 27.650
65 3 6T

6 West Broward X 107.950 26.375 25.925 27.800 27.850
36 6 4

7 Top Contenders X 105.975 25.775 26.100 26.500 27.600
77 5 6T

8 TPG X 96.425 25.250 21.600 23.800 25.775
88 8 8
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